
 Monday Wednesday Thursday Friday

9:00-10:00     

10:00-11:00  PPG1004H
(Tut 0101)  

11:00-11:30   

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30  

12:30-1:00

1:00-1:30   

1:30-2:00

2:00-2:30

2:30-3:00     

3:00-4:00   

4:00-5:00   

5:00-6:00   

PPG1002H
(Tut 0102)

PPG1002H
(Tut 0103)

MPP Sessional Dates: Fall 2024
September 9: First day of Fall 2024 instruction

September 18: Final day to add Fall courses without academic penalty
October 14: Thanksgiving (University closed)

Oct 28 - Nov 1: Fall Reading Week (Atypical, one time Fall term Reading Week)
December 6: Final date of Fall 2024 instruction

December 9-20: Fall 2024 Exam Period
December 24-January 3 Holiday break

Fall 2024 MPP1 Schedule

Tuesday

GLA2034H (Lec 0101)
Decision Making & Strategic

Thinking in the Global System
TBA

GLA2034H (Lec 0102)
Decision Making & Strategic

Thinking in the Global System
TBA

 

PPG1002H
Microeconomics 

for Policy Analysis
TBA

PPG1005H
Social Context of 

Policy Making
I. Peng 

PPG1005H
Social Context of 

Policy Making
TBA

 

PPG1004H
Quantitative 

Methods for Policy 
Analysis

L. Garcia-Montoya 

 

PPG1004H
(Tut 0102)

PPG1004H
(Tut 0103)

PPG1002H
(Tut 0101)

PPG1000H
Governance & 
Institutions
J. Craft and G. 
Eidelman


