	Fall 20	024 MPI	21 Schedule
--	---------	---------	-------------

	Monday	Tuesday		Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
9:00-10:00			(Lec 0101) ing & Strategic			
10:00-11:00		Thinking in the Global System TBA			PPG1004H (Tut 0101)	
11:00-11:30		Thinking in the Global System		PPG1000H Governance & Institutions J. Craft and G. Eidelman	PPG1004H (Tut 0102)	
11:30-12:00	PPG1002H					
12:00-12:30	(Tut 0101)				PPG1004H (Tut 0103)	
12:30-1:00	PPG1002H					
1:00-1:30	(Tut 0102)					
1:30-2:00	PPG1002H (Tut 0103)					
2:00-2:30						
2:30-3:00						
3:00-4:00	PPG1004H Quantitative Methods for Policy Analysis L. Garcia-Montoya	PPG1005H Social Context of Policy Making I. Peng	PPG1005H Social Context of Policy Making TBA		PPG1002H	
4:00-5:00					Microeconomics for Policy Analysis TBA	
5:00-6:00						

MPP Sessional Dates: Fall 2024

September 9: First day of Fall 2024 instruction

September 18: Final day to add Fall courses without academic penalty

October 14: Thanksgiving (University closed)

Oct 28 - Nov 1: Fall Reading Week (Atypical, one time Fall term Reading Week)

December 6: Final date of Fall 2024 instruction

December 9-20: Fall 2024 Exam Period

December 24-January 3 Holiday break